
District Last Name First Name Member # Date of Horse Name Jackpot 1 Jackpot 2 Jackpot 3

Qualified Horses in YELLOW Jackpot Dates in Red are "Out of Province Jackpots"

1 Adam Bennett 2026-1476 24-Jan Rockin Honey Bar (Crusher)

1 Adam Billie 2026-1475 24-Jan Rockin Honey Bar (Crusher)

8 Archer June 2026-1375 31-Dec Playin Miss Blu Eyed (Lexus) 07-Aug 31-Jul

Doc's Bullion (Doc)

1 Aylward Audrey 2026-1285 20-Dec Lucky Sonofa Nuggett (Dewey) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug

1 Aylward Kassie 2026-1290 20-Dec Mojo 30-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul

Peppy Itchin Gold (Itchy) 20-Aug 27-Aug 13-Sep

10 Balicki Aubree 2026-1068 01-Dec

1 Berdan Jade 2026-1023 02-Nov Shimmer 30-Aug 31-Aug

Saga 13-Sep 14-Sep

Peeka

2 Boehm Peyton 2026-1236 13-Dec Yo Dandy Roan Bar (Tate) 18-Aug 01-Sep 13-Sep

9 Brown Hudson 2026-1135 03-Nov Pretty 11-Nov

2 Busse Bronx 2026-1265 16-Dec Gunner 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

1 Buzila Audrey 2026-1015 23-Jul Been Out Scootin (Jerry) 13-Sep 14-Sep

1 Buzila Jolene 2026-1014 23-Jul Zipadoodlebug (Dusty) 30-Aug

Easy Dudes Moon 13-Sep 14-Sep

2 Carlson Briar 2026-1268 16-Dec Foxy 2 Eyes (Foxy) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

Stitch 17-Jan 07-Mar 03-Jan

2 Carlson Brynn 2026-1269 16-Dec Foxy 2 Eyes (Foxy) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

Stitch 17-Jan 07-Mar 03-Jan

8 Chamberlain Emmie 2026-1552 15-Mar Gigi

Chester

2 Chatlain Brie 2026-1012 23-Jul Flame 17-Sep 01-Oct 10-Nov

2 Chatlain Mia 2026-1011 23-Jul Pumpkin 17-Sep 01-Oct 10-Nov

1 Chitwood Connor 2026-1350 30-Dec RDL Tigers Jackstraw (Dally) 04-Aug

1 Chitwood Elsie 2026-1349 30-Dec RDL Tigers Jackstraw (Dally) 04-Aug 16-Jul 23-Jul

1 Connor Hadley 2026-1370 30-Dec Maverick 30-Jul 16-Jul 26-Aug

7 Cook Madelyn 2026-1033 07-Sep Winnie 25-Oct

2 Cook Tate 2026-1388 31-Dec Mexikola (Jag) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug



Razzle 17-Sep

7 Cook Tessa 2026-1032 07-Sep Pepper 25-Oct

4 Cromarty Ash 2026-1225 13-Dec Rocket 21-Aug 21-Aug 23-Jul

Jackpot

2 Cross Kiptyn 2026-1496 11-Feb Werther

1 Dahlen Annie 2026-1106 23-Nov Badger

2 Dean Brand 20226-1287 20-Dec Casper 27-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug

4 Doan Harper 2026-1208 06-Dec Eclipse 27-Sep

10 Fincham Sutton 2026-1490 07-Feb Bentley

2 Fossum Tilly 2026-1281 20-Dec Lippy 30-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

2 Froese Hadley 2026-1117 02-Nov Rocky 15-Nov 15-Nov 17-Jan

7 Frolek Ren 2026-1471 24-Jan Hotspurs Dunit (Beau)

7 Ganser Blake 2026-1030 07-Sep Stitch

7 Ganser Linden 2026-1031 07-Sep Trixie

Riggs

2 Graham Aubrey 2026-1352 30-Dec Barbie 15-Nov 15-Nov

Pistol Packin Sniper (Jolene) 27-Aug 18-Aug 18-Aug

10 Griffin Clara 2026-1413 01-Jan Zans Playin Fancy (Paris)

10 Haroldson Ellie 2026-1005 30-Jul Streaking Mocha (Mocha) 30-Jul 18-Jan 01-Feb

Star

7 Harper Paislee 2026-1034 07-Sep Brown Ribbon Del (Dice)

2 Hattum Asher 2026-1114 02-Nov Basel 27-Aug

Mouse 18-Aug 27-Sep

10 Henry Amelia 2026-1167 01-Dec Silver Bullet (Bentley)

10 Hillier Rhett 2026-1150 08-Nov Spencer 27-Sep 27-Sep

7 Hoffman Hadley 2026-1078 19-Oct Kidd Drys Best (Rocky) 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan

7 Hoffman Paige 2026-1079 19-Oct Kidd Drys Best (Rocky) 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan

1 Holbrook Tilly 2026-1302 23-Dec Blue

1 Humen Parker 2026-1451 16-Jan Po Peps Poco Doc (Quiggly)

CRR Blue Nin Luv (Mouse)

10 Jackson Hunter 2026-1136 30-Oct Bay 14-Feb 14-Feb

Pluggar 10-Jan 10-Jan

1 Johnson Jase 2026-1129 03-Nov Chester 08-Nov 06-Dec

2 Jorgensen Esmee 2026-1312 24-Dec Jazzy Duwap (Jazz) 18-Aug



Snowball 27-Aug 27-Aug 01-Sep

2 Kallen Kallahan 2026-1070 19-Oct Grey 15-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec

2 Kallen Tennessee 2026-1071 19-Oct Millie 15-Nov 15-Nov 06-Dec

4 Kambeitz Scarlett 2026-1452 16-Jan Socks

Harley

2 Karasinski Ruger 2026-1403 31-Dec Sixtys Frost (Raz) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

2 Knudsen Austynn 2026-1409 31-Dec Sister Crime (Secret)

Holla Famer (Holla)

6 Larsen Talyn 2026-1420 31-Dec Bling 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan

7 Lehnert Mackenzie 2026-1557 15-Mar Nekos Destiny (Neko)

Prairie Hayes (Boomer)

8 Lizee Eve 2026-1092 05-Oct Texas 02-Nov 03-Jan

Mikkie 10-Nov

8 Lizee Mackenzie 2026-1069 05-Oct Texas 02-Nov 10-Nov 03-Jan

Millie

7 Logan Hailey 2026-1250 13-Dec Sammies Twisted Lady (Twist) 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan

2 Martens Keeley 2026-1020 27-Aug Wild Eye 27-Aug 27-Aug

2 McCrea Gracie 2026-1229 13-Dec Ice 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

7 McNinch Kade 2026-1276 19-Dec Rocky 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan

7 McNinch Paislee 2026-1275 19-Dec Willie 25-Oct 23-Nov 10-Jan

2 Meyer Journey 2026-1201 06-Dec Bart 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug

9 Moorhead Charlotte 2026-1232 13-Dec Six Easy Streaks (Easy) 15-Sep 11-Sep 27-Sep

Buddy 18-Aug

10 Nelson Joy 2026-1547 15-Mar Maddys Smart Nic (Roxy)

Jello

10 Nelson Molly 2026-1546 15-Mar Maddys Smart Nic (Roxy)

Jello

2 Petersen Cashlea 2026-1215 09-Dec RP Colonel Tiviochief (Ace) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

2 Petersen Rylea 2026-1214 09-Dec Smore 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

2 Petersen Stryker 2026-1213 09-Dec Janie 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

1 Ritchie Cali 2026-1432 31-Dec DF Playing With Lena (Frankie) 30-Jul 20-Aug 27-Aug

Bar F Canuck Rey (Rey) 16-Jul 23-Jul 18-Jul

1 Ritchie Rylee 2026-1433 31-Dec Bar F Canuck Rey (Rey) 30-Jul 16-Jul 20-Aug

8 Rood Clayde 2026-1159 16-Nov Pistol  



8 Rood Remi 2026-1161 16-Nov Pistol  

1 Roy Kallahan 2026-1237 13-Dec Benny Da Bug 27-Aug 06-Sep

10 Salmond Aspen 2026-1511 21-Feb Bow

10 Salmond Autumn 2026-1510 21-Feb Kit

2 Sander Amy 2026-1327 29-Dec Coteau Snipper (Scruffy) 29-Aug 29-Aug 26-Aug

2 Sander Zoey 2026-1329 29-Dec Juan Stylish Jewel (Hanna) 29-Aug 29-Aug 26-Aug

2 Sayers Sadie 2026-1145 08-Nov Ash 02-Aug 02-Aug

Rem 02-Aug 02-Aug

Guess 18-Aug 13-Sep 03-Jan

Champ 20-Aug

2 Senicar Thea 2026-1439 08-Jan K Double Bar Buck (Luck)

2 Sloan Hayes 2026-1009 04-Aug PQH Holly Again (Holly)

Chex My Feature Page (Paige)

Shez My Magic Page (Missy)

1 Sperling Mia 2026-1398 01-Jan Bacon

DF A Secret Dash (Macho)

1 Starling Madalyn 2026-1505 21-Feb Happy

Smoke Show

9 Steinkey Collins 2026-1139 08-Nov My Dark Mister (Hat Trick)

Lucy 27-Aug 27-Aug 26-Aug

Peppy Par Tippy (Kimber) 01-Sep 15-Sep 11-Sep

5 Stephanow Layne 2026-1335 29-Dec Okie Cash (Okie) 22-Jul

4 Stewart Jess 2026-1363 30-Dec Strawberry Sundae 

9 Stokke Chloe 2026-1018 11-Sep Convincing Jewel (Rae)

King  

1 Stone Amelia 2026-1530 05-Mar

4 Stone Isabelle 2026-1130 03-Nov Zangs Happy Blue (Dually)

Solanos Firewater (Flair)

2 Tacholsky Myranda 2026-1345 30-Dec Cookie

Pebbles

Seabiscuit 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug

2 Taylor Kinley 2026-1516 27-Feb Bucky

JJ

2 Wallis Dylan 2026-1411 31-Dec Tic Tac Crackin (Millie) 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug



Pepsi 27-Aug 27-Aug 18-Aug


